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In-
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Solicitation 

Interpreters Unlimited, 
Inc. Shamus Sayed 

 
Ph: 858-866-1130 shamus.sayed@interpreters.com N N 

 
20-500554-RFP  

 

Careers by Kelli Kelli Jackson 
 

Ph: 678-707-1119 info@careersbykelli.com N N 20-500549-RFP 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Interpreters and 
Translators, Inc. 

Pamela 
McMahon 

 
Ph: 860-730-6149 pmcmahon@ititranslates.com N N  20-500554-RFP 

Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N Y 20-500554-RFP 

Cyracom George Scileppi 
 

Ph: 520-745-9447 
x 6154456 

gscileppi@cyracom.com N N 20-500554-RFP 
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Soloventures, LLC  Keith Solomon 
 

Ph: 404-867-2594 
x 169 

keith@soloventuresllc.com N N N/A 

IDS Global - 
International Design 

Services, Inc. 

Samuel R. 
Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 sam.williams@idsglobal.com N Y N/A 

Industrial/Organizational 
Solutions, Inc. 

Meghan 
Radziewicz 

 
Ph: 888-784-1290 mradziewicz@iosolutions.com N N 20-500549-RFP 

inLingo, LLC Alessandra 
Campana 

 
Ph: 866-346-5464 acampana@inlingo.com N N 20-500554-RFP 

ALTA Language 
Services, Inc. Ashley Payne 

 
Ph: 404-920-3854 apayne@altalang.com N N 20-500554-RFP 

ALTA Language 
Services, Inc. Rachel Maurer 

 
Ph: 404-920-3891 rmaurer@altalang.com N N 20-500554-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-500554-RFP  
20-500549-RFP 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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